
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL INTERCONNECTOR PROJECT 
(SCRIP)/PS2415-3172 

 
Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1 No cost administrative changes. 09/04/14 $0 

2 Additional requirement to include the Los 
Angeles Union Station (LAUS) Master Plan 
concourse engineering study 

09/18/14 $831,520 

3 Authorize the revised Scope of Work to include 
LAUS Master Plan passenger concourse and 
accommodate HSR 
 
Adjustments to Phase 1; and deletion of Phases 
2 and 3 
 
Net Increase 
 

PENDING $38,959,503 
 
 
 
 

($21,317,550) 
 

$17,641,953 

 Original Contract: 08/21/2014 $29,805,884 
  Total:  $48,279,357 

 
 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 


