
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LINK UNION STATION (LINK US) PROJECT/PS2415-3172 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No cost administrative changes. Approved 09/04/14 $0 
2 Additional requirement to include the 

Los Angeles Union Station (LAUS) 
Master Plan concourse engineering 
study. 

Approved 09/18/14 $831,520 

3 Authorize the revised Scope of Work to 
include LAUS Master Plan passenger 
concourse and accommodate HSR. 
Adjustments to Phase 1; and deletion of 
Phases 2 and 3 

Approved 04/12/16 $17,641,953 

4 Environmental and preliminary 
engineering services for the expansion 
of Link US to connect the Link US 
project with Patsaouras Transit Plaza to 
the east and the historic Union Station to 
the west. 
 

Pending Pending $13,761,273 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $32,234,746 

 Original Contract: 08/21/14  $29,805,884 

 Total:   $62,040,630 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 


