
No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
LINK UNION STATION (LINK US) PROJECT/PS2415-3172

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 No cost administrative changes. Approved 09/04/14 $0

2 Additional requirement to include the
Los Angeles Union Station (LAUS)
Master Plan concourse engineering
study.

Approved 09/18/14 $831,520

3 Rrevised Scope of Work to include
LAUS Master Plan passenger
concourse and accommodate HSR.
Adjustments to Phase 1; and deletion of
Phases 2 and 3.

Approved 03/23/16 $17,641,953

4 Environmental and preliminary
engineering services for the expansion
of Link US to connect with Patsaouras
Transit Plaza to the east and the historic
Union Station to the west.

Approved 03/23/17 $13,761,273

5 Grant application assistance for up to 10
applications for the CA Freight
Investment Program/Trade Corridors
Enhancement Program and the
Fostering Advancement in Shipping and
Transp. for the Long-term Achievement
of National Efficiencies Grant Programs.

Approved 07/24/17 $299,370

6 Add SBE/DVBE subcontractor Approved 08/16/18 $0

7 Period of performance (POP) extension
through 6/30/19.

Approved 02/28/19 $0

8 POP extension through 9/30/19. Approved 06/28/16 $0

9 Add Task 15 for LAUS Architectural and
Development Plan and extend POP
through 12/31/19.

Approved 09/24/19 $453,000

10 Environmental and preliminary
engineering design services on the Link
US Project and extension of POP
through 12/31/21.

Pending Pending $23,360,000

Modification Total: $56,347,116

Original Contract: 04/24/14 $29,805,884

Total: $86,153,000

ATTACHMENT B


